03 October 2023 Tuesday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ANADOLU ASIGI
2.BEST OF FATOS (Kosmaz)
3.BYE BYE LULLABY (Kosmaz)
4.DANIELAS DAUGHTER
5.MSS TUANA
6.MY QUEEN LOVE
7.HARD NOT TO LOVE (Kosmaz)
8.LET CROPS LAUGH (Kosmaz)
9.MAGIC ROCK (Kosmaz)
10.MARVELIN (Kosmaz)
11.TOUCH OF COLOR
12 KUYTUCAKLI
13.NAVONA (Kosmaz)
14 KIMONO (Kosmaz)
15.STRAIGHT STROM
16.SUN DAVWNING (Kosmaz)
17.TRUDI
18.SESENTAY UNO
19.ELEGIE
20.TIBIDABO (Kosmaz)
21.DREAMLINER (Kosmaz)
22.SUN OF HONOUR (Kosmaz)
23.LADAVE DE FER (Kosmaz)
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4ybm
4ybm

Entries

Condition 3/Female

1.)123.000 &
1)21218 ¢

Sire
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ROKOKO
CASHAKCE- HADISE
OOUNTRY REEL (USA) - WILAYA (USA)
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - MATIVAGIC (IRE)
PACO BOY (IRE) - SEMOSHUM
HAKEEM (USA) - TOKYO VENTURE
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - DOKU
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AGINA
EL CORREDOR (USA) - NUR SABAH
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SLEVEN
PERFECT STORM- FAIRY FAST
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - PERFECT TRANGLE
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - LION FOREST (USA)
KULOGLU - RAIN GODDESS
CAPTAINRIO (GB) - SUNOF NLE
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - CARIGRAD
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - SEDNA
SCARFACE - FEDALIZA (IRE)
PAPA CLEM (USA) - QUEEN OF KHALKEDON
WENERWALZER (GER) - KILL BILL
LUXOR - MBVPHS BELLE (GB)
BHARDO (IRE) - ABBAGNATO (GB)
PACO BOY (IRE) - FLYING DUTCHGIRL

2.)49.200 ¢

2,)8487 ¢
Dam Weight
60 GOK YILDIZ
60  E.ENS.CELIK
60  SED.YILDIRIM
60 IBR.YILDIZ
60 MEC.BOZKURT
60 ZEK.KILIC
58  HUL.GODEK
60  ERK OZYURTERI
58  MUS.ERCAN
57,5 MEH. ARSLAN
57,5 OME. TURAN
57  AHMALTIN
57  SED.AVCI
55,5 MUR. CELIK
55,5 HUS.ERCAN
54,5 MJS. KOCATURK
60  ENG.KARABULUT
57  I.LEV.ZUMREOGLU
57,5 YAM GIDER
57  OZL.GELK
54,5 SED.INAL
57 K AYD.ONUR
57  IBR.ALTUNBAS

57,50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

3.)24.600 ¢
3)4244 ¢

Owner
OYILDIRIM
| KIZILDAG
RKARABAS
G.TASDELEN
S.CIFTCI
MAH.BAYKARA
TTASAR
MALTIN
SEN.SEN
T.CEKiCI
S.UYSAL
T.DOGAN
APOLAT
AGGONULTAS
SEN.SEN
H.E.UYSAL
G.TURAN
T.CEKiCI
MAH.BAYKARA
O.CELIK
MALI TURAN
MAKKILIC
AEBAS

Trainer
56
48
58
68
52
65
44
42
70
37
41
59
67
57
51
40
40
29
50
46
42
57
29

Kocaeli Racecourse (34th Day)

1500 Fber Sand
412300 ¢
4)2122 ¢
RT Last 6 Race Last Race Date
424767  01.08.2023
189658  29.09.2023
757922  23.09.2023
316973  19.09.2023
913756  12.09.2023
157782  06.06.2023
869143  27.08.2023
606212  29.09.2023
416976  22.09.2023
489679  06.07.2023
568728  22.09.2023
4-86014  17.08.2023
857446  01.06.2023
531201  02.10.2023
456375  22.09.2023
859789  22.09.2023
604440  22.09.2023
049779  22.09.2023
913171  21.09.2023
53018-0 02.10.2023
375450  25.09.2023
27600-8  01.10.2023
648870  10.09.2023



